U Dual Scales in psi
and bar Standard
U Economically Priced
U 2.5% Full Scale Accuracy
U 38, 50, or 63 mm Dia.
(11⁄2, 2, or 21⁄2")
U Center Back- or
Lower-Mount Fittings

shown slightly larger than
actual size.
how to order PGuF series GauGes
Dimensions: mm (inch)
 DIAL SIzE A B1 B2 C1 C2 D E1 E2 F1 F2
  38 (11⁄2)  45.5 26.7 — 20.9 — 14.5 8.6 — 19.6 —
 (CBM† only) (1.79) (1.05) — (0.82) — (0.57) (0.34) — (0.77) —
  50  59.2 28.4 29.0 26.7 10.2 14.5 6.1 7.4 19.4 20.1
 (2) (2.33) (1.12) (1.14) (1.05) (0.40) (0.57) (0.24) (0.29) (0.76) (0.79)
  63  70.1 33.8 33.8 32.3 11.2 14.5 11.7 7.6 25.4 20.8
 (21⁄2) (2.76) (1.33) (1.33) (1.27) (0.44) (0.57) (0.46) (0.30) (1.00) (0.82)
† Center back mount.
 STANDARD RANGES
   RANGE CODE  OUTER SCALE (psi) INNER SCALE (bar)
 30PSI/2BAR  0 to 30 0 to 2
 60PSI/4BAR 0 to 60 0 to 4
 100PSI/7BAR 0 to 100 0 to 7
 160PSI/11BAR 0 to 160 0 to 11
 300PSI/21BAR 0 to 300 0 to 21
 600PSI/42BAR 0 to 600 0 to 42
 1000PSI/70BAR 0 to 1000 0 to 70
 2000PSI/140BAR** 0 to 2000 0 to 140
 3000PSI/210BAR** 0 to 3000 0 to 210
** 63 mm (21⁄2") gauges only.
[*] Insert range code from Standard Ranges table above.
Ordering Examples: PGUF-20L-60PSI/4BAR, 50 mm (2") gauge with lower fitting scaled 0 to 60 psi and 0 to 4 bar.
PGUF-20B-60PSI/4BAR, 50 mm (2") gauge with back fitting scaled 0 to 60 psi and 0 to 4 bar.
To Order
DIAL SIzE mm (inch) MODEL NO. CONNECTION
38 (11⁄2) PGUF-15B-[*] 1⁄8" back
50 (2) PGUF-20L-[*] 1⁄4" lower
50 (2) PGUF-20B-[*] 1⁄4" back
63 (21⁄2) PGUF-25L-[*] 1⁄4" lower
63 (21⁄2) PGUF-25B-[*] 1⁄4" back